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PEOPLE ATTENDING THE MEETING 
Ernst Rank TUM ernst.rank@tum.de 
Stefan Kollmannsberger – (TUE) TUM Stefan.kollmannsberger@tum.de 
Ali Oezcan  – (TUE)  TUM ali.oezcan@tum.de 
Karel Lietaert 3DSYSTEMS Karel.Lietaert@3dsystems.com  
Andrea Coccia – (TUE) F-LAB A.Coccia@f-lab.org 
Lorenzo Di Lello F-LAB l.dilello@f-lab.org  
Ferdinando Auricchio UNIPV auricchi@unipv.it 
Alessandro Reali UNIPV alessandro.reali@unipv.it 
Simone Morganti UNIPV simone.morganti@unipv.it 
Isabella Sani UNIPV isabella.sani@iusspavia.it 
Gabriella Bonfanti UNIPV gabriella.bonfanti@unipv.it 
Andrea Carini – (TUE) UNIPV andrea.carini@unipv.it  
Sonia Padovan UNIPV sonia.padovan@hotmail.it   

 

PEOPLE INTERESTED IN THE MEETING 
Daniel Reznik SIEMENS Daniel.Reznik@siemens.com 
Diego Andreis FLUIDOTECH d.andreis@fluidotech.it  
Michele Conti UNIPV michele.conti@unipv.it 
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MEETING PROGRAMME 

September 8th: 14.00 – 18.30  WELCOME AND PARTNERS’ OVERVIEW 

 14.00 – 14.15  Introduction – F. Auricchio, E. Rank 

 14.15 – 16.45  Ongoing activities and open questions 

 14.15 – 14.45  3Dsystems – K. Lietaert 

 14.45 – 15.15  TUM – S. Kollmannsberger 

 15.15 – 15.45  F-Lab – A. Coccia 

 15.45 – 16.15  UniPV – F. Auricchio, I. Sani 

 16.15 – 16.45  General discussion on possible interactions – part A  

 16.45 – 17.15  Coffee break 

 17.15 – 18.30  General discussion on possible interactions – part B 
 

September 9th: 09.00 – 13.00  FOCUS ON  

 09.00 – 09.30  FOAM Project Presentation – E. Rank 

 09.30 – 10.00  Project review: analysis of reviewer’s comments, weak points and  

             Improvements – E. Rank/F. Auricchio 

 10.00 – 11.00  Future Calls: which ones, advantages, disadvantages – G. Bonfanti, A. Carini 

 11.00 – 11.30  Coffee break 

 11.30 – 13.00  Round table  

 


